OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:29

F.O013/024
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATICON OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1 CODE Page
) ) 1 of 2

2. AMENDMENTAVODIFIGATION NCL |3. EFFECTIVE DATE [4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NOL |5, PROJECT NO. (if applicable)

0003 ‘ 12/08/2000 PRWRSMO6129
5. ISSUED BY CODE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If athar than ftem 8)  GODE|
DOT/Marltime Administration, WR Acquisition
201 Misslon Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 84105-1805
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (Na., street, caunty, State and Zip Goda) 8A. AMENDMENT OF SQLICITATION NO,

PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

1320 Willow Pass Rd Ste 485

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
ND, DTMABCOS012 f PCS1AW0OR022

) 10B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)
CODBE B [EACILITY GobE D&/20/2006

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
|:| The ahove numbared aolicitation ls amended a5 sat forth in tem 14, The hoyr and date speeitied tor raceipt of Offers D is oxtended, D % not extended.

Concord, CA S4520-7940 . x

—

Offors must ackrowledge reesipt of thiz amendmant prior 1o the hour and data spacificd in the salictation ar a5 amengded, by one of the fallowing methods:

{a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returhing coplas of tha amandment; (b) By acknowiodging receipt of this amendment an each copy of the offer
submitled; or (2) By separsle letter ar lelegram which Includes a refarence to tho solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TR BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TQ THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. If by virlue of this amendment you deslrg ta change an offer already submitted, such change may hé made by telegram or
lelter, provided each talegram or letter makas reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and |2 recaivad priorto the apaning hour and date spocificd,

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {If required)
See Lina ltam Dalall

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTSIGRDERS.
LT GRS THE SONTRACT/ORDER NOL AT DESCRIBED IN.ITEM-14

EHECK GNE] A THIS CHANGE ORBER I35 IS5UER PURSLIANT TO: (Specify autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MARE IN
L] THE CONTRACT ORDER NOQ, IN [TEM 104. '

|_l B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MORIFIEDR 7O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
changes in paying affice, apprapriation date, ate.) SET FORTH IN ITEM t4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

EI . THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Speccify type of imadification and atuihonity)
FAR 43.103(a} Bilataral Contracl Madlficatlon

]

E. IMPORTANT. Contrackor l:’ is not, is raguirnd to sign Ihis document and return coples to the |sauing affice.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Qnganized hy LICF section haadings, including solicitation/eontract subject matter where feasible.)
DeObligata and Close :

The purpese of this madification is t deobligate  $696.45  as follows:

From; $481,848.00

By: -5696.45

Tor $481.151.55

All ather terms and conditions remain unchanged.

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4.804, Closacut of contract flles, that all inveoices have been submittad and paid. Furthar, by signing
this modification, the Ship Manager iz providing a cleging stetement certifying complatian of Ihls order as required by FAR 4.804-5(a)(13).

Excant a5 provided heren, all terrms and conditions of By dumrnunl rfwunaed In e HA or 10A, &5 hatatotom changad, megins unchanged and in full force and effecl.

154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o, 18A. NAME AND TITLE OFGONTRAGTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Lifm {eirian Ierack Moy ™ Fmatnis

15C. DATE SIGNED |168] Unit lasar Amarica )2 /ﬁ _|16c. paTE 3IGNED
'145@‘7 BY: 12/17/09

(Sjgnarure of Contracting Qfficer]

(Slqnﬂture af person authorized la 5

NN 7840.01.162-8070 k—1.-rt:ﬁt:mm:1 FGAM 30 (RCV. 10-83)
FREVIOUS ECITION ‘ Proxoibed by GSA FAR (48 GFR)
LNLISARLE 63243


patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
12/17/09


OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:29

SMCOTRIACQ/FOL

P.O14/024
Line Item Document Numbear Tltle Pago
Summary PCS12W06022/0003 FCSI1Z2W06022 ORL Close 2of2
Total Funding: P481,151.55
FYs Fund BudgetOrg Sub Qbject Clags Sub  Program Cost Org  Sub Projfdob No. Sub  Reporting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Closed FYz  Cancelled Fund
Lite tom Detivary Date Unit of
Number  pegeription (Start date to End datc) Quantlty Issue Unit Price Total Gost
ORLANDO
DEQBLIGATE AND GLOSE
PRWRSMOG129
0001 Modification No, 0003 Claseout 0g9r30/2007 0,00 LOT (5696.45) {56a6.45)
Change in Daseription, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Prica
Thea purposa of this madlfication Is to DeQbligate as below;
Rof Reg No: PRWRSMO05129
Funding Intarmation: .
OB. -X303-9- -83. -220RLD-4100- -2545- - 0683
-0617- - -
«696.45
Pravious Total:  $481,848.00
Modification Total:  (S596.45)

Grand Total:
{Includes Discounts)

481,151,556






